
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 5 East Solent  -  08 May 2023     Start Time:  09:00      Class 1 Solo IRC   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time Place Points Comments 

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.019 12:30:43 3:30:43 3:34:43 1 1  
Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.013 12:39:31 3:39:31 3:42:22 2 2  
Hot Pursuit Sunfast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.992 - - -  7 DNC  
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.001 - - -  7 DNC  
Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.093 - - -  7 DNC  
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.993 - - -  7 DNC  

2  boats started of 6 entered  
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  08 May 2023 15:55 

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 5 East Solent  -  08 May 2023     Start Time:  09:00      Class 2 Solo IRC   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time Place Points Comments 

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.950 12:41:24 3:41:24 3:30:20 1 1  
Kit Off Corby 25 GBR2552R David Bright 0.914 12:53:08 3:53:08 3:33:05 2 2  
Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.903 12:58:12 3:58:12 3:35:06 3 3  
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 - - -  6 DNC  
Moonshadow Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 349 GBR973R James Porter 0.953 - - -  6 DNC  

3  boats started of 5 entered  
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 5 East Solent  -  08 May 2023    Solo IRC overall   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time Place Points Comments 

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.950 12:41:24 3:41:24 3:30:20 1 1  
Kit Off Corby 25 GBR2552R David Bright 0.914 12:53:08 3:53:08 3:33:05 2 2  
Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.019 12:30:43 3:30:43 3:34:43 3 3  
Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.903 12:58:12 3:58:12 3:35:06 4 4  
Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.013 12:39:31 3:39:31 3:42:22 5 5  
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 - - -  12 DNC  
Hot Pursuit Sunfast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.992 - - -  12 DNC  
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.001 - - -  12 DNC  
Moonshadow Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 349 GBR973R James Porter 0.953 - - -  12 DNC  
Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.093 - - -  12 DNC  
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.993 - - -  12 DNC  

5  boats started of 11 entered  
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